
Dine Out for Change
Wednesday, February 7 | River Court on Main • New City

Spin-it-Teal
Sunday, March 25 | Ride • Northvale, NJ

Dine Out for Change
Monday, April 23  through  Wednesday April 25 | Olde Village Inn • Nyack

Denim Day
Wednesday, April 25 | Palisades Center Mall • West Nyack

A Night for Change
Saturday, April 28 | The Time Nyack • Nyack

 
3rd Annual Paws for Safety Family Festival

Saturday, May 19 | Kennedy Dells County Park • New City
 

Center for Safety & Change Fashion Week
Fashion Preview

Monday, June 4 | The Hudson House of Nyack • Nyack

Fashion Sale
Tuesday, June 12  through  Thursday, June 14 | Helen Hayes Youth Theater • Nyack

31st Annual Women’s Distance Festival 5K Walk/Run
Saturday, July 14 | Rockland Lake State Park • Congers

2nd Annual Golf Tournament & Tee Party
Wednesday, September 26 | Rockland Country Club • Sparkill

13th Annual Simona & Jerome A. Chazen Business Awards Luncheon
Friday, December 7 | Paramount Country Club • New City

Holiday Gift Wrapping
December 2018

Human Trafficking Awareness Month • January

Teen Dating Violence Awareness Month • February

Sexual Assault Awareness Month • April

Domestic Violence Awareness Month • October

(845) 634-3391 • 24-Hour Hotline: (845) 634-3344

development@centersc.org • centerforsafetyandchange.org

2018 SPECIAL EVENTS


